Event

Doubles

Singles

Gr Lake County USBC
Entry Fee Summary
GLC USBC Senior Singles & Doubles
Sorted By Event, Division

Division Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees
51
Handicap Doubles 51 $1,632.00 $306.00
Event subtotals: $1,632.00 $306.00
94
Handicap Women 50-64 26 $416.00 $78.00
Handicap Women 65-74 $112.00 $21.00
Handicap Women 75 Plus 3 $48.00 $9.00
Handicap Men 50-64 32 $512.00 $96.00
Handicap Men 65-74 18 $288.00 $54.00
Handicap Men 75 Plus 8 $128.00 $24.00
Event subtotals: $1,504.00 $282.00
Tournament totals: $3,136.00 $588.00

Linage
$1,122.00

$1,122.00
$1,034.00

$1,034.00
$2,156.00

Total Fees

$1,122.00
$1,938.00

$3,060.00

$1,034.00
$494.00
$133.00
$57.00
$608.00
$342.00
$152.00

$2,820.00
$5,880.00

Entry Fee Summary

Oct 06,2021 05:19 PM

Page 1 of 1



