Gr Lake County USBC Entry Fee Summary GLC USBC Senior Singles & Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

<u>Event</u>	Division	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Prize Fees</u>	Expense Fees	<u>Linage</u>	<u>Total Fees</u>
Doubles		51			\$1,122.00	\$1,122.00
	Handicap Doubles	51	\$1,632.00	\$306.00		\$1,938.00
	Event subtotals:		\$1,632.00	\$306.00	\$1,122.00	\$3,060.00
Singles		94			\$1,034.00	\$1,034.00
	Handicap Women 50-64	26	\$416.00	\$78.00		\$494.00
	Handicap Women 65-74	7	\$112.00	\$21.00		\$133.00
	Handicap Women 75 Plus	3	\$48.00	\$9.00		\$57.00
	Handicap Men 50-64	32	\$512.00	\$96.00		\$608.00
	Handicap Men 65-74	18	\$288.00	\$54.00		\$342.00
	Handicap Men 75 Plus	8	\$128.00	\$24.00		\$152.00
	Events	Event subtotals:		\$282.00	\$1,034.00	\$2,820.00
	Tournament totals:		\$3,136.00	\$588.00	\$2,156.00	\$5,880.00